A | B

Fees Approved

Month lune

Year

2025

. lf greater than $1,000

Name of
Name/ Number| Judge/Master/Referee
of Court Approving Payment

Case Number

Case Style

Name of Person
State Bar No. Appainted

Position to Which

is

Date of
pp! of

(select one) (select one)

Fee

Source of Fee
(select one)

Na, Hours | Amount of Billed
Billed Expenses

273rd Judicial
District Lisa Andrews

CV2514377

IN THE INTEREST OF
A.H. & AH.

24047247 |April Prince Ad Litem Attorney

4/2/2025

County

$540.00)

7.2

273rd Judicial
District Lisa Andrews

CV2514376

IN THE INTEREST OF
AT.MH. & AAAH

24095372|lames M. Terry |Ad Litem Attorney

5/1/2025

County

$112.50)

1.5

273rd Judicial
District Lisa Andrews

(V514384

IN THE INTEREST OF
L), BJ., LJ.

24047247 |April Prince Ad Litem Attorney

5/6/2025

County

$187.50

2.5

10

11
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13

14

15

16
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20

This form is for tracking purposes only and will not be accepted as a hiy report. The infor

must be entered into the reporting database.




