-	A	B	C	P	<u> </u>	F	G	н	(		К	L	M
	Fees App	roved	n-	_	Month	June				Year	2025		
2	ł												
3	Name/ Number of Court	Name of Judge/Master/Referee Approving Payment	Case Number	Case Style	State Bar No.	Name of Person Appointed	Position to Which Appointed (select one)	Appointee is (select one)	Date of Approval of Fee	Source of Fee (select one)	Amount Approved	No. Hours Billed	r than \$1,000 Amount of Billed Expenses
	273rd Judicial District	Lisa Andrews	CV2514377	IN THE INTEREST OF A.H. & A.H.	24047247	April Prince	Ad Litem	Attorney	4/2/2025	County	\$540.00	7.2	
	273rd Judicial District	Lísa Andrews	CV2514376	IN THE INTEREST OF A.T.M.H. & A.A.A.H		James M. Terry		Attorney	5/1/2025		\$112.50	1.5	
	273rd Judicial District	Lisa Andrews	CV514384	IN THE INTEREST OF L.J., B.J., L.J.	24047247	April Prince	Ad Litem	Attorney	5/6/2025	County	\$187.50	2.5	
8													
9								×		-		•.	
10												-	
11													
12													
13							-						
14													
15													
16												-	
17													
18												:	
19	I		)							-			

.

•